Report Date
11/03/2015
11/03/2015
11/03/2015
11/03/2015

11/04/2015

Case #

UP-88521-15
UP-88522-15
UP-88523-15
UP-88524-15

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type Disposition
NO CONTACT LETTER L1

NO CONTACT LETTER L1

ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41

4

Location

CAMPUS

CAMPUS

WASHINGTO BLVD
ROMNEY FIELD HOUSE
(BLDG 21)

Page 1

Street

BARNS DR



